CapXon_Ver. 001 – 03/31/2020 1  Document Number: RU series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ RU SERIES
RU SERIES ▪ LONG LIFE 85°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ Screw terminal type
▪ Useful life: 85°C ▪ 12 000 hours
▪ Wide capacitance range

(mm)
L
(mm)
Typ. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+85°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
200
3300 51 80 33 60 8590 RU332M200R800꙱꙱꙱
3900 51 95 28 51 9780 RU392M200R950꙱꙱꙱
4700 51 105 24 42 11300 RU472M200RA05꙱꙱꙱
4700 63.5 80 24 42 11400 RU472M200S800꙱꙱꙱
5600 51 115 20 36 12400 RU562M200RA15꙱꙱꙱
5600 63.5 95 20 36 12900 RU562M200S950꙱꙱꙱
6800 63.5 95 16 29 14000 RU682M200S950꙱꙱꙱
8200 63.5 115 13 24 17600 RU822M200SA15꙱꙱꙱
8200 76.2 95 13 24 18000 RU822M200T950꙱꙱꙱
10000 63.5 130 11 20 19800 RU103M200SA30꙱꙱꙱
10000 76.2 105 11 20 20000 RU103M200TA05꙱꙱꙱
12000 76.2 115 9 17 22300 RU123M200TA15꙱꙱꙱
15000 76.2 140 7 13 27800 RU153M200TA40꙱꙱꙱
15000 89 120 7 13 28400 RU153M200XA20꙱꙱꙱
18000 76.2 155 6 11 30500 RU183M200TA55꙱꙱꙱
18000 89 140 6 11 31800 RU183M200XA40꙱꙱꙱
22000 76.2 190 5 9 34600 RU223M200TA90꙱꙱꙱
22000 89 170 5 9 35900 RU223M200XA70꙱꙱꙱
27000 76.2 220 4 7 39400 RU273M200TB20꙱꙱꙱
27000 89 195 4 7 40600 RU273M200XA95꙱꙱꙱
33000 89 220 3 6 45900 RU333M200XB20꙱꙱꙱
250
2700 51 80 41 74 7280 RU272M250R800꙱꙱꙱
3300 51 80 33 60 8900 RU332M250R800꙱꙱꙱
3900 51 105 28 51 9930 RU392M250RA05꙱꙱꙱
3900 63.5 80 28 51 10000 RU392M250S800꙱꙱꙱
4700 51 130 24 42 11600 RU472M250RA30꙱꙱꙱
4700 63.5 95 24 42 11700 RU472M250S950꙱꙱꙱
5600 63.5 95 20 36 12300 RU562M250S950꙱꙱꙱
6800 63.5 115 16 29 15400 RU682M250SA15꙱꙱꙱
6800 76.2 95 16 29 15800 RU682M250T950꙱꙱꙱
8200 63.5 130 13 24 17400 RU822M250SA30꙱꙱꙱
8200 76.2 105 13 24 17600 RU822M250TA05꙱꙱꙱
10000 76.2 115 11 20 20200 RU103M250TA15꙱꙱꙱
10000 89 120 11 20 22500 RU103M250XA20꙱꙱꙱
12000 76.2 140 9 17 24200 RU123M250TA40꙱꙱꙱
12000 89 120 9 17 24700 RU123M250XA20꙱꙱꙱
15000 76.2 160 7 13 27500 RU153M250TA60꙱꙱꙱
15000 89 140 7 13 28300 RU153M250XA40꙱꙱꙱
18000 76.2 190 6 11 30600 RU183M250TA90꙱꙱꙱
18000 89 170 6 11 31700 RU183M250XA70꙱꙱꙱
22000 76.2 220 5 9 34800 RU223M250TB20꙱꙱꙱
22000 89 195 5 9 35900 RU223M250XA95꙱꙱꙱
27000 89 220 4 7 40800 RU273M250XB20꙱꙱꙱
www.amelec.ch | info@amele.ch | +41 44 862 00 62
2
www.amelec.ch | info@amelec.ch | +41 44 862 00 62
2

(mm)
L
(mm)
Typ. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+85°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
350
1500 51 80 72 130 6440 RU152M350R800꙱꙱꙱
1800 51 80 61 110 9510 RU182M350R800꙱꙱꙱
2200 51 80 50 90 9700 RU222M350R800꙱꙱꙱
2200 51 95 50 90 10800 RU222M350R950꙱꙱꙱
2200 63.5 80 50 90 11300 RU222M350S800꙱꙱꙱
2700 51 95 41 74 12000 RU272M350R950꙱꙱꙱
2700 63.5 80 41 74 12600 RU272M350S800꙱꙱꙱
3300 51 115 33 60 14300 RU332M350RA15꙱꙱꙱
3300 63.5 90 33 60 14500 RU332M350S900꙱꙱꙱
3900 51 130 28 51 16200 RU392M350RA30꙱꙱꙱
3900 63.5 95 28 51 16300 RU392M350S950꙱꙱꙱
3900 63.5 105 28 51 16600 RU392M350SA05꙱꙱꙱
4700 63.5 105 24 42 17900 RU472M350SA05꙱꙱꙱
4700 76.2 95 24 42 19300 RU472M350T950꙱꙱꙱
5600 63.5 120 20 36 19400 RU562M350SA20꙱꙱꙱
5600 76.2 95 20 36 20200 RU562M350T950꙱꙱꙱
6800 63.5 140 16 29 23200 RU682M350SA40꙱꙱꙱
6800 76.2 105 16 29 23100 RU682M350TA05꙱꙱꙱
6800 89 100 16 29 25000 RU682M350XA00꙱꙱꙱
8200 76.2 115 13 24 25100 RU822M350TA15꙱꙱꙱
8200 89 120 13 24 29600 RU822M350XA20꙱꙱꙱
10000 76.2 140 11 20 32100 RU103M350TA40꙱꙱꙱
10000 89 120 11 20 33200 RU103M350XA20꙱꙱꙱
12000 76.2 170 9 17 35300 RU123M350TA70꙱꙱꙱
12000 89 140 9 17 37300 RU123M350XA40꙱꙱꙱
15000 76.2 190 7 13 41000 RU153M350TA90꙱꙱꙱
15000 89 160 7 13 41900 RU153M350XA60꙱꙱꙱
18000 89 195 6 11 48100 RU183M350XA95꙱꙱꙱
22000 89 220 5 9 50500 RU223M350XB20꙱꙱꙱
400
1000 51 80 110 200 4600 RU102M400R800꙱꙱꙱
1500 51 80 72 130 7000 RU152M400R800꙱꙱꙱
1800 51 95 61 110 9980 RU182M400R950꙱꙱꙱
2200 51 100 50 90 11200 RU222M400RA00꙱꙱꙱
2200 63.5 80 50 90 11600 RU222M400S800꙱꙱꙱
2700 51 115 41 74 13200 RU272M400RA15꙱꙱꙱
2700 63.5 95 41 74 13900 RU272M400S950꙱꙱꙱
3300 51 130 33 60 14600 RU332M400RA30꙱꙱꙱
3300 63.5 105 33 60 15000 RU332M400SA05꙱꙱꙱
3900 63.5 105 28 51 16100 RU392M400SA05꙱꙱꙱
3900 76.2 95 28 51 18300 RU392M400T950꙱꙱꙱
4700 63.5 130 24 42 20200 RU472M400SA30꙱꙱꙱
4700 76.2 95 24 42 20000 RU472M400T950꙱꙱꙱
5600 63.5 140 20 36 21500 RU562M400SA40꙱꙱꙱
5600 76.2 115 20 36 21800 RU562M400TA15꙱꙱꙱

(mm)
Typ. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+85°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
400
6800 76.2 130 16 29 25200 RU682M400TA30꙱꙱꙱
6800 89 120 16 29 27300 RU682M400XA20꙱꙱꙱
8200 76.2 155 13 24 29200 RU822M400TA55꙱꙱꙱
8200 89 120 13 24 29100 RU822M400XA20꙱꙱꙱
10000 76.2 165 11 20 32500 RU103M400TA65꙱꙱꙱
10000 89 140 11 20 34700 RU103M400XA40꙱꙱꙱
12000 76.2 220 8 17 39500 RU123M400TB20꙱꙱꙱
12000 89 160 8 17 38000 RU123M400XA60꙱꙱꙱
15000 76.2 230 7 13 42100 RU153M400TB30꙱꙱꙱
15000 89 180 7 13 41600 RU153M400XA80꙱꙱꙱
18000 89 220 6 11 46400 RU183M400XB20꙱꙱꙱
450
1200 51 80 94 170 7110 RU122M450R800꙱꙱꙱
1500 51 80 72 130 7790 RU152M450R800꙱꙱꙱
1800 51 105 61 110 9590 RU182M450RA05꙱꙱꙱
1800 63.5 80 61 110 9770 RU182M450S800꙱꙱꙱
2200 51 115 50 90 11000 RU222M450RA15꙱꙱꙱
2200 63.5 95 50 90 11400 RU222M450S950꙱꙱꙱
2700 63.5 95 41 74 12600 RU272M450S950꙱꙱꙱
2700 76.2 95 41 74 14200 RU272M450T950꙱꙱꙱
3300 63.5 115 33 60 14400 RU332M450SA15꙱꙱꙱
3300 76.2 95 33 60 15000 RU332M450T950꙱꙱꙱
3900 63.5 130 28 51 16200 RU392M450SA30꙱꙱꙱
3900 76.2 105 28 51 16300 RU392M450TA05꙱꙱꙱
4700 76.2 115 24 42 20400 RU472M450TA15꙱꙱꙱
5600 76.2 130 20 36 22900 RU562M450TA30꙱꙱꙱
5600 89 120 20 36 24200 RU562M450XA20꙱꙱꙱
6800 76.2 155 16 29 27300 RU682M450TA55꙱꙱꙱
8200 76.2 190 13 24 29600 RU822M450TA90꙱꙱꙱
8200 89 170 13 24 30700 RU822M450XA70꙱꙱꙱
10000 76.2 220 11 20 32600 RU103M450TB20꙱꙱꙱
10000 89 170 11 20 33400 RU103M450XA70꙱꙱꙱
12000 89 195 9 17 37700 RU123M450XA95꙱꙱꙱
500
820 51 80 180 320 5090 RU821M500R800꙱꙱꙱
1000 51 95 150 270 5800 RU102M500R950꙱꙱꙱
1200 51 95 120 220 6570 RU122M500R950꙱꙱꙱
1200 63.5 80 120 220 7000 RU122M500S800꙱꙱꙱
1500 51 115 100 180 7680 RU152M500RA15꙱꙱꙱
1500 63.5 80 100 180 7790 RU152M500S800꙱꙱꙱
1800 51 130 83 150 8770 RU182M500RA30꙱꙱꙱
1800 63.5 95 83 150 8830 RU182M500S950꙱꙱꙱
2200 63.5 105 67 120 10000 RU222M500SA05꙱꙱꙱
2700 63.5 115 55 98 11500 RU272M500SA15꙱꙱꙱
2700 76.2 95 55 98 11900 RU272M500T950꙱꙱꙱
3300 63.5 140 45 80 13200 RU332M500SA40꙱꙱꙱
www.amelec.ch | info@amele.ch | +41 44 862 00 62
4
www.amelec.ch | info@amelec.ch | +41 44 862 00 62
4

(mm)
L
(mm)
Typ. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+85°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
500
3300 76.2 115 45 80 13500 RU332M500TA15꙱꙱꙱
3900 76.2 130 38 68 15100 RU392M500TA30꙱꙱꙱
4700 76.2 120 31 56 18700 RU472M500TA20꙱꙱꙱
5600 76.2 165 26 47 19900 RU562M500TA65꙱꙱꙱
5600 89 140 26 47 20800 RU562M500XA40꙱꙱꙱
6800 76.2 190 22 39 22800 RU682M500TA90꙱꙱꙱
6800 89 170 22 39 23500 RU682M500XA70꙱꙱꙱
8200 76.2 220 18 32 26200 RU822M500TB20꙱꙱꙱
8200 89 195 18 32 26600 RU822M500XA95꙱꙱꙱
10000 89 220 15 27 30400 RU103M500XB20꙱꙱꙱
DIMENSIONS ▪ Ring clamp mounting ▪ All dimensions in mm
Terminal
Dimensions (mm) with insulating sleeve Min. Full
Thread